
Further Information – traveline 0871 200 22 33
Calls cost 12p per minute plus your phone company’s access charge.

Potters Bar/Colney Heath – St Albans/Sandridge

Issued and accepted throughout on this service

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS from 27th March 2021
Notes: Sch NSch 

Potters Bar, High Street, Bus Garage 0714 0721 

Brookmans Pk, opp Bradmore Green a 0721 0728 1632 

Welham Green, Dixons Hill Rd, Stop D 0726 0733 1637 

Colney Heath, Hall Gardens, Admirals Cl | | 1010 1235 1455 | 

Colney Heath, High St, opp Roestock Lane 0733 0740 1012 1237 1457 1644 

Smallford, Station Rd, opp Wilkin’s Grn Lane 0741 0747 1018 1243 1503 1650 

Hill End, Hill End Lane, Russet Drive 0749 0754 1024 1249 1509 1656 

Tyttenhanger Green, The Plough PH | | 0851 | 1111 | 1336 | | 

Fleetville, Hatfi eld Rd, Morrisons 0755 0759 0858 1028 1118 1253 1343 1513 1701 

St Albans City Railway Stn, Stop D a 0806 0809 0903 1033 1123 1258 1348 1518 1706 

St Albans, St Peter’s Street, Stop 13 0812 0814 0910 1039 1130 1304 1355 1524 1712 

St Albans, Sandridge Rd, opp Lancaster Rd | 0915 1135 1400 

St Albans, Firbank Road, Beech Road | | 1138 1403 

New Greens, High Oaks Terminus 0820 | | | 

Sandridge, Langley Grove, Lyndon Mead 0923 1147 1412 

SATURDAYS from 27th March 2021
Notes: 

Potters Bar, High Street, Bus Garage 0737 

Brookmans Pk, opp Bradmore Green a 0744 

Welham Green, Dixons Hill Rd, Stop D 0749 

Colney Heath, Hall Gardens, Admirals Cl 0757 1010 1235 1500 1620 

Colney Heath, High St, opp Roestock Lane 0759 1012 1237 1502 1622 

Smallford, Station Rd, opp Wilkin’s Grn Lane 0805 1018 1243 1508 1628 

Hill End, Hill End Lane, Russet Drive 0811 1024 1249 1514 1634 

Tyttenhanger Green, The Plough PH | 0851 | 1111 | 1336 | | 

Fleetville, Hatfi eld Rd, Morrisons 0815 0858 1028 1118 1253 1343 1518 1638 

St Albans City Railway Stn, Stop D a 0820 0903 1033 1123 1258 1348 1523 1643 

St Albans, St Peter’s Street, Stop 13 0825 0910 1039 1130 1304 1355 1529 1650 

St Albans, Sandridge Rd, opp Lancaster Rd 0915 1135 1400 1655 

St Albans, Firbank Road, Beech Road | 1138 1403 1658 

Sandridge, Langley Grove, Lyndon Mead 0923 1147 1412 1707 

NOTES: a - Near Railway Station Sch - Schooldays only NSch - Non Schooldays only 

OPERATOR: Metroline Customer Care: 01707 347700 

NO SERVICE ON SUNDAYS OR PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

This service is operated with fi nancial assistance from Hertfordshire County Council



MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS from 27th March 2021
Notes: Sch NSch 

Sandridge, Langley Grove, Lyndon Mead 0923 1147 1412 

Sandridge, nr St Leonard’s Church 0925 1149 1414 

New Greens Estate, Townsend School | | | 1540 

St Albans, Firbank Road, Beech Road 0930 1154 | | 

St Albans, Sandridge Rd, Lancaster Rd 0934 1158 1419 | 

St Albans, St Peter’s Street, Stop 1 0940 1045 1205 1310 1425 1550 1550 1720 

St Albans City Railway Stn, Stop A a 0946 1051 1211 1316 1431 1556 1556 1726 

Fleetville, Hatfi eld Rd, opp Morrisons 0951 1056 1216 1321 1436 1601 1601 1731 

Tyttenhanger Green, The Plough PH | 1104 | 1329 | | | | 

Hill End, Hill End Ln, opp Russet Drive 0955 1220 1440 1605 1605 1735 

Smallford, Station Rd, Wilkin’s Green Lane 1001 1226 1446 1612 1612 1742 

Colney Heath, Hall Gardens, Admirals Cl 1008 1233 1455 | | | 

Colney Heath, High St, Roestock Lane 1617 1617 1747 

Welham Green, Dixons Hill Rd, Stop E 1622 1622 1752 

Brookmans Park, Bradmore Green a 1626 1626 1756 

Potters Bar, High Street, Bus Garage 1803 

SATURDAYS from 27th March 2021
Notes: 

Sandridge, Langley Grove, Lyndon Mead 0923 1147 1412 1707 

Sandridge, nr St Leonard’s Church 0925 1149 1414 1709 

St Albans, Firbank Road, Beech Road 0930 1154 1419 | 

St Albans, Sandridge Rd, Lancaster Rd 0934 1158 1423 1714 

St Albans, St Peter’s Street, Stop 1 0830 0940 1045 1205 1310 1425 1550 1720 

St Albans City Railway Stn, Stop A a 0835 0946 1051 1211 1316 1431 1556 1726 

Fleetville, Hatfi eld Rd, opp Morrisons 0840 0951 1056 1216 1321 1436 1601 1731 

Tyttenhanger Green, The Plough PH 0848 | 1104 | 1329 | | | 

Hill End, Hill End Ln, opp Russet Drive 0955 1220 1440 1605 1735 

Smallford, Station Rd, Wilkin’s Green Lane 1001 1226 1446 1611 1742 

Colney Heath, Hall Gardens, Admirals Cl 1008 1233 1455 1618 | 

Colney Heath, High St, Roestock Lane 1747 

Welham Green, Dixons Hill Rd, Stop E 1752 

Brookmans Park, Bradmore Green a 1756 

Potters Bar, High Street, Bus Garage 1803 

NOTES: a - Near Railway Station Sch - Schooldays only NSch - Non Schooldays only 

OPERATOR: Metroline Customer Care: 01707 347700 

NO SERVICE ON SUNDAYS OR PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

This service is operated with fi nancial assistance from Hertfordshire County Council

Further Information – traveline 0871 200 22 33
Calls cost 12p per minute plus your phone company’s access charge.

Issued and accepted throughout on this service

Sandridge/St Albans – Colney Heath/Potters Bar




